

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24393/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/10/2010
in WA No. 261/2002 passed by the High Court Of A.P. At Hyderabad)

K. VITTAL REDDY AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P. REP. BY ITS SECY.REV.&ORS

Respondent(s)

I.A. No.6-8 of 2015 in SLP (C) No.24393 of 2011

Date : 04/01/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anu Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList I.A. No.6-8 of 2015 on Friday, 11th January, 2016.(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)
Court Master(SAROJ SAINI)
Court Master